Rangliste Kategorie 2

Rang Verein
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STV Schwarzenbach
TV Degersheim

STV Schwarzenbach
TV Degersheim

TV Degersheim

STV Schwarzenbach
STV Schwarzenbach
TV Degersheim

TV Degersheim

TV Degersheim

STV Schwarzenbach
TV Degersheim

TV Zuzwil

TV Degersheim

TV Degersheim

STV Schwarzenbach
STV Schwarzenbach
STV Schwarzenbach
STV Schwarzenbach
TV Degersheim

TV Zuzwil

STV Schwarzenbach
TV Degersheim

TV Degersheim

Name
Bohi
Scheiwiller
Spenger
Schlegel
Rauber
Hafeli
Steiner
Meier
Aemisegger
Miletic
Franitza
Gentile
Gamperli
Langenegger
Wicke
Ténz
Fassler
Bohi
Fischler
Rhyner
Harder
Bruderer
Wein
Gehrig

Vorname
Fiona
Mia
Angelina
Lynn
Luisa
Shana
Sirin

Linn
Céline
Dejana
Leandra
Riana
Irina
Julia
Leonora
Sarina
Alena
Anina
Emma
Tamara
Alicia
Melanie
Ronja

Ronja

Jg
2007
2009
2008
2007
2008
2007
2006
2008
2008
2007
2006
2007
2009
2009
2008
2008
2008
2008
2010
2008
2008
2006
2008
2007

Reck BarrenBoden

8.95 9.15
8.25 9.10
8.90 8.30
8.85 8.35
8.80 8.60
8.45 8.80
8.65 2.00
8.85 8.75
9.10 7.40
8.80 8.85
8.55 8.70
9.45 8.95
8.75 8.30
8.60 8.40
8.65 8.20
8.85 8.00
7.95 8.70
8.20 8.05
8.40 8.70
8.60 8.30
7.75 8.00
7.90 8.20
9.10 8.00
8.55 8.00

Ring Sprung Total

8.90 885 8.96
9.50 9.00 8.96
930 8.95 8.86
8.95 9.25 8.85
9.00 875 8.79
8.75 9.00 8.75
8.70 8.65 8.75
8.90 8.50 8.75
930 9.05 8.71
8.50 8.65 8.70
8.90 8.55 8.68
8.20 8.10 8.68
8.65 8.70 8.60
8.00 885 8.46
8.40 8.55 8.45
8.60 8.15 8.40
8.60 8.25 8.38
8.40 8.65 8.33
820 7.90 8.30
8.45 7.65 8.25
8.60 8.45 8.20
8.10 8.55 8.19
720 7.95 8.06
6.60 8.20 7.84
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